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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W226-1 858.33

㎡W226-2 259.42

㎡W226-3 256.65

㎡W226-4 208.71

㎡W226-5 544.61

㎡W226-6 198.21

㎡W226-7 32.11

㎡W226-8 45.21

㎡W226-9 138.65

㎡W226-10 94.68

㎡W226-11-1 26.57

㎡W226-11-2 9.86

㎡W226-12 248.48

㎡合計 2921.49

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W226-1 -97995.588 -2611.727
W226-2 -97995.477 -2614.735
W226-3 -98019.586 -2640.048
W226-4 -98022.597 -2640.128
W226-5 -98076.751 -2588.538
W226-6 -98076.627 -2585.540
W226-7 -98050.738 -2564.670
W226-8 -98047.738 -2564.737
W226-21 -98036.714 -2626.679
W226-22 -98041.589 -2622.035
W226-23 -98052.027 -2612.092
W226-24 -98053.578 -2610.614
W226-25 -98057.635 -2606.749
W226-26 -98064.148 -2600.544
W226-27 -98066.295 -2598.499
W226-28 -98067.827 -2597.040
W226-29 -98066.770 -2577.595
W226-30 -98032.307 -2578.641
W226-31 -98024.927 -2585.292
W226-32 -98015.850 -2593.470
W226-33 -98010.850 -2597.975
W226-34 -98029.913 -2609.076
W226-35 -98038.989 -2600.898
W226-36 -98040.618 -2599.430
W226-37 -98042.209 -2597.997
W226-38 -98046.370 -2594.248
W226-39 -98047.230 -2595.202
W226-40 -98053.910 -2589.182
W226-41 -98056.112 -2587.198
W226-42 -98057.683 -2585.782
W226-43 -98046.884 -2603.185
W226-44 -98046.153 -2603.844
W226-45 -98052.865 -2611.293
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-1

W226-33 -98010.850 41.126 -2597.975 14.952 -106844.662355 -1465466.830439 317-58-46 90-00-00 20.544

W226-1 -97995.588 15.373 -2611.727 -16.760 -40151.107294 1642412.841420 272-07-10 134-08-24 3.010

W226-2 -97995.477 -23.997 -2614.735 -28.321 62746.677152 2775350.953194 226-23-46 134-16-36 34.957

W226-3 -98019.586 -27.120 -2640.048 -25.393 71599.188407 2488985.235749 181-30-49 135-07-03 3.013

W226-4 -98022.597 -17.129 -2640.128 13.369 45222.208900 -1310476.563252 136-23-20 134-52-31 19.498

W226-21 -98036.714 11.747 -2626.679 42.153 -30855.640615 -4132522.300866 47-58-46 91-35-26 38.638

合計 倍面積

面  積

1716.664194 -1716.664194 119.660

858.3320973 858.3320973



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-2

W226-32 -98015.850 30.739 -2593.470 24.060 -79720.854449 -2358250.139818 317-58-46 90-00-00 6.730

W226-33 -98010.850 -20.864 -2597.975 -33.209 54204.047217 3254889.571512 227-58-46 90-00-00 38.638

W226-21 -98036.714 -30.739 -2626.679 -24.060 80741.683120 2358752.124287 136-23-20 88-24-34 6.733

W226-22 -98041.589 20.864 -2622.035 33.209 -54706.031686 -3255910.400184 47-58-46 91-35-26 38.451

合計 倍面積

面  積

518.844202 -518.844202 90.552

259.4221011 259.4221011



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-3

W226-31 -98024.927 23.139 -2585.292 7.428 -59819.903852 -728178.039707 317-58-46 90-00-00 12.217

W226-32 -98015.850 -4.986 -2593.470 -23.785 12931.941669 2331276.638439 227-58-46 90-00-00 21.008

W226-34 -98029.913 -23.139 -2609.076 -7.428 60370.247129 728215.080783 137-58-46 90-00-00 12.217

W226-35 -98038.989 4.986 -2600.898 23.785 -12968.982746 -2331826.981716 47-58-46 90-00-00 21.008

合計 倍面積

面  積

513.302200 -513.302200 66.450

256.6511000 256.6511000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-4

W226-35 -98038.989 -21.443 -2600.898 -8.956 55771.636751 878045.979893 137-58-46 90-00-00 9.935

W226-38 -98046.370 6.682 -2594.248 22.257 -17333.927306 -2182227.788792 47-58-46 90-00-00 21.008

W226-30 -98032.307 21.443 -2578.641 8.956 -55294.372845 -877986.138189 317-58-46 90-00-00 9.935

W226-31 -98024.927 -6.682 -2585.292 -22.257 17274.085601 2181750.524886 227-58-46 90-00-00 21.008

合計 倍面積

面  積

417.422200 -417.422200 61.886

208.7111005 208.7111005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-5

W226-29 -98066.770 -3.508 -2577.595 30.532 9042.346509 -2994171.268611 38-52-25 80-53-39 20.594

W226-7 -98050.738 19.032 -2564.670 12.858 -48810.436400 -1260718.000376 358-43-26 139-51-01 3.000

W226-8 -98047.738 18.430 -2564.737 -13.971 -47268.887398 1369840.436191 317-58-46 139-15-20 20.771

W226-30 -98032.307 0.509 -2578.641 -30.465 -1312.224839 2986569.605299 227-58-46 90-00-00 22.292

W226-39 -98047.230 -34.463 -2595.202 1.047 89438.424330 -102609.994704 137-58-46 90-00-00 26.303

合計 倍面積

面  積

1089.222201 -1089.222201 92.960

544.6111008 544.6111008



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-6

W226-28 -98067.827 -19.067 -2597.040 -2.756 49518.955249 270252.718431 136-23-20 88-24-34 12.325

W226-5 -98076.751 -8.800 -2588.538 11.499 22779.102631 -1127827.554805 87-37-53 131-14-33 3.000

W226-6 -98076.627 9.980 -2585.540 10.944 -25804.972456 -1073317.120722 38-52-25 131-14-32 12.660

W226-29 -98066.770 18.943 -2577.595 -0.242 -48828.540107 23747.574520 317-58-46 99-06-21 12.232

W226-42 -98057.683 -1.056 -2585.782 -19.445 2731.876883 1906747.960375 227-58-46 90-00-00 15.153

合計 倍面積

面  積

396.422200 -396.422200 55.370

198.2111004 198.2111004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-7

W226-27 -98066.295 -11.715 -2598.499 -9.841 30440.678529 965118.794097 136-23-20 88-24-34 2.116

W226-28 -98067.827 8.612 -2597.040 12.717 -22364.472476 -1247098.653149 47-58-46 91-35-26 15.153

W226-42 -98057.683 11.715 -2585.782 9.841 -30291.706065 -965034.043833 317-58-46 90-00-00 2.115

W226-41 -98056.112 -8.612 -2587.198 -12.717 22279.722211 1246949.680685 227-58-46 90-00-00 15.212

合計 倍面積

面  積

64.222199 -64.222199 34.596

32.1110997 32.1110997



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-8

W226-26 -98064.148 -12.385 -2600.544 -9.317 32207.231980 913639.307501 136-23-20 88-24-34 2.965

W226-27 -98066.295 8.036 -2598.499 13.346 -20881.115970 -1308812.659684 47-58-46 91-35-26 15.212

W226-41 -98056.112 12.385 -2587.198 9.317 -32041.941883 -913564.439603 317-58-46 90-00-00 2.964

W226-40 -98053.910 -8.036 -2589.182 -13.346 20806.248073 1308647.369587 227-58-46 90-00-00 15.294

合計 倍面積

面  積

90.422199 -90.422199 36.435

45.2110996 45.2110996



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-9

W226-40 -98053.910 16.918 -2589.182 5.343 -43804.724556 -523856.103431 317-58-46 90-00-00 8.992

W226-39 -98047.230 -3.725 -2595.202 -17.567 9665.836182 1722400.408407 227-58-46 90-00-00 15.544

W226-25 -98057.635 -16.918 -2606.749 -5.343 44101.930228 523876.001703 136-23-20 88-24-34 8.996

W226-26 -98064.148 3.725 -2600.544 17.567 -9685.734453 -1722697.614079 47-58-46 91-35-26 15.294

合計 倍面積

面  積

277.307400 -277.307400 48.826

138.6537000 138.6537000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-10

W226-24 -98053.578 -15.425 -2610.614 -8.753 40269.744002 858244.388000 136-23-20 88-24-34 5.603

W226-25 -98057.635 7.208 -2606.749 16.366 -18790.228185 -1604830.967368 47-58-46 91-35-26 16.828

W226-38 -98046.370 15.425 -2594.248 8.753 -40017.288932 -858181.295130 317-58-46 90-00-00 5.600

W226-37 -98042.209 -7.208 -2597.997 -16.366 18727.135315 1604578.512297 227-58-46 90-00-00 16.984

合計 倍面積

面  積

189.362200 -189.362200 45.015

94.6811004 94.6811004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-11-1

W226-36 -98040.618 -9.818 -2599.430 -14.095 25520.950219 1381865.408657 227-58-46 90-00-00 17.043

W226-23 -98052.027 -12.246 -2612.092 -11.863 31988.857587 1163223.718666 136-23-20 88-24-34 1.157

W226-45 -98052.865 5.875 -2611.293 8.247 -15340.110595 -808685.602575 47-58-46 91-35-26 10.027

W226-44 -98046.153 5.981 -2603.844 8.108 -15572.982326 -795006.101091 137-58-46 270-00-00 0.985

W226-43 -98046.884 3.943 -2603.185 5.847 -10265.337832 -573317.445894 47-58-46 90-00-00 6.984

W226-37 -98042.209 6.266 -2597.997 3.755 -16278.235448 -368133.119366 317-58-46 90-00-00 2.141

合計 倍面積

面  積

53.141603 -53.141603 38.337

26.5708017 26.5708017



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-11-2

W226-24 -98053.578 5.981 -2610.614 8.108 -15613.471426 -795066.310786 47-58-46 91-35-26 10.000

W226-43 -98046.884 7.426 -2603.185 6.770 -19329.985894 -663766.142051 317-58-46 90-00-00 0.985

W226-44 -98046.153 -5.981 -2603.844 -8.108 15572.982326 795006.101091 227-58-46 90-00-00 10.027

W226-45 -98052.865 -7.426 -2611.293 -6.770 19390.195589 663806.631150 136-23-20 88-24-34 0.985

合計 倍面積

面  積

19.720594 -19.720594 21.997

9.8602975 9.8602975



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W226-12

W226-36 -98040.618 22.114 -2599.430 3.015 -57484.274900 -295608.190276 317-58-46 90-00-00 14.410

W226-34 -98029.913 -0.971 -2609.076 -22.605 2533.477314 2215961.152915 227-58-46 90-00-00 17.443

W226-22 -98041.589 -22.114 -2622.035 -3.015 57984.164895 295611.118071 136-23-20 88-24-34 14.416

W226-23 -98052.027 0.971 -2612.092 22.605 -2536.405109 -2216461.042910 47-58-46 91-35-26 17.043

合計 倍面積

面  積

496.962199 -496.962199 63.312

248.4811000 248.4811000


